
Hallenspielplan  Neue Seeweiherhalle  ( 91781-2 )
An der Hagenau 20b
91781   Weißenburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 23.09.2023 14:00 BezK A TSV Weißenburg TV Altdorf 4:4

Sa. 18.11.2023 13:30

15:00

U15 BOL

U15 BOL

TSV Weißenburg

TSV Weißenburg

SG Seenland

SG Seenland II

0:8

7:0

Sa. 09.12.2023 14:00

14:00

BezK A

BezK B

TSV Weißenburg

TSV Weißenburg II

1. BC Nürnberg II

SG TSV Zirn...ATV Nbg IV

4:4

2:6

So. 10.12.2023 10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

U15 BOL

U15 BOL

BezK A

BezK B

TSV Weißenburg

TSV Weißenburg

TSV Weißenburg

TSV Weißenburg II

ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg

TSV 1846 Nürnberg

TSC Neuendettelsau

BC Rednitzhembach

7:0

0:8

4:4

2:6

Sa. 10.02.2024 14:00

14:00

BezK A

BezK B

TSV Weißenburg

TSV Weißenburg II

TSV Ansbach II

1. BC Nürnberg III

0:8

1:7

So. 11.02.2024 10:00

10:00

BezK A

BezK B

TSV Weißenburg

TSV Weißenburg II

ARSV Katzwang

TSV Lauf III

3:5

4:4


